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D One Seilabhangungshalter mit 3m Abhangeseil weif

Art. Nr.:

Lange:

Breite:

Hohe:
Material:
Farbe:
Katalog/Seite:
Garantie:
Hersteller:

DK-720034

12cm

2,8cm

302 cm

Metall

weild

Dekolight 23/24 - S. 291
5 Jahr(e)

g DEKOLIGHT

AbhangemaR individuell kiirzbar: 70 - 3020 mm

Link zum Produkt:

https://www.daslicht24.de/Indoor/Schienensysteme/D-ONE-1-Phasen-System-230V/D-ONE-1-Ph-Schiene-Zubehoer/D-One-

Seilabhaengungshalter-mit-3m-Abhaengeseil-weiss.html
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